Hi Tech Air Power Private Limited — List of Claims received during Liquidation

Amount Rs.

SUMMARY OF CLAIMS

Amount in Rupees

CLAIMANT DETAILS AMOUNT OF EACH CLAIM BY NO. OF AMOUNT AMOUNT . AMNUUL_II_NT % OF VOTING
THE CREDITORS CLAIMANTS CLAIMED ADMITTED (*) ADMITTED SHARE

Secured Financial Creditors - 0 - - - -

Unsecured Financial Creditors
1|Harish B 17,20,000 0.4126
2| Chandragupta Elavarthy 29,30,000 0.7029
3|Nanda Kumar N 84,50,000 3 1,31,00,000 1,31,00,000 2.0272
4|Smt Madhuri Shah -Yet to Receive-

Total 1,31,00,000

Operational Creditors
1|Atlas Copco (India) Pvt Ltd 18,78,45,845 45.0653
2| Dept of Comml. Taxes (Audit 3.7) 6,74,56,282 16.1831

Comm Tax Officer Audit 3.9, DG5T0-03 2nd Floor,
3|BMTC-TTMC Bus Stand, 4th Block Jayanagar,

Bangalore-540011 769,686 8 40,37,30,547 40,37,30,547 0.1847
4| Comm Tax Officer Audit 3.3 9,47,16,925 22.7231
5|ESIC 39,97,804 0.9591
A Asst Commissioner (ST)(FAC), Padi Assmnt Cir,

Nandanam, Chennai 4,33,74,702 - 10.4058
7|EPFO - Bengaluru - Malleshwaram - 17-02-2025 19.67,423 0.4720
8 Office of the Income-Tax, TDS, WARD 1(3), No 59,

4th floor, HMT Bhavan, BELLARY ROAD, Bengaluru 36,01,880 0.8641

Total of Operational Creditors 40,37,30,547

Total (Financial + operational Creditor) 41,68,30,547 1 41,68,30,547 41,68,30,547 100




